Eq Km Dp
1 212,0 45
2 240,0 83

3 2400 83

4 236,0 34

5 2360 34

6 2360 34

7 236,00 34

9 2050 34

34

34

10 278,0 02

11 3620 74

12 2850 13

13 234,00 13

14 266,0 13

15 350,0 03

16 2250 04

17 2305 84

18 280,0 04

Club

Orléans Cyclotouriste
Club Cyclo La Farléde
Club Cyclo La Farléde
CC Fabregues

CC Fabrégues

CC Fabregues

CC Fabrégues

Foyer Rural Cazouls
Membre Individuel FFCT
Foyer Rural Cazouls
VC St Quentinois

Vélo Club d'Annecy

CS Provengal Aix-en-P.
CS Provencal Aix-en-P.
CS Provencal Aix-en-P.
Union Cyclo Gannatoise
EPM Cyclotourisme

Aubignan Cyclo Cabanette

EPM Cyclotourisme

PALMARES des TRACES VELOCIO 2009 vers Le Pontet

TERRIER M.

HORTA M.

LE FLOCH J.

ALLA J.

DUSFOUR J.

GUIZARD J.

OLIVIER S.

BORREL J.

BOUVIGNE E.

GERLIER J.

HOHL J.

DELAROZIERE F.

SCORLETTI C.

COLLANGES E.

VANDENBORRE C.

BARBA R.

LAPEYREY.

BRETONNEAU A.

HORTAR.

CARAVEN P.

BACQUET Y.

GALLEA Q.

LE GUELLANFF E.

OLIVIER F.

BORREL M.

TANGUY F.

GERLIER S.

PAINEAU P.

BRILLET C.

SCORLETTIR.

COURTINAT J.

GIRAUD B.

JOURDAN B.

VINCENTELLI O.

Nom des équipiers ( femme)

THEVENOT S.

CARAVEN I.

BARTHEZ P.

GRES A.

SIMON G.

PIC A.

MORA C.

BACHOLLET J.

IACOPONI Y.

GALIBERT H.

GOBLETY.

GAUVIN A.

GUINGOT C.

FARINEAU J.

ROSTINGT O.

PARRA G.

BELLICAUD P.

PROUST J.

BERTHET M.

MONTOYA M.

ABADIE J.

NIVET J.

ROULET P.

GENOUX J.

CHAILLAN C.

BORREL C.

PELISSIER A.

BECCAT A.

BECKER A.

LAUGIER F.

DANIEL L.

CASTE B.

CHARTROU A.

RICHARD C.

GRAZIDE J.

DONJERKOVIC M.

ROCHE C.

DURAND A.



19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

207,0

201,0

201,0

201,0

228,0

212,0

250,0

250,0

203,0

212,0

212,0

245,0

254,0

2540

210,0

221,0

297,0

206,0

84

30

30

30

78

32

26

05

42

74

84

84

84
84

04

84
26

84

63

42

06
06

84

Randonneurs Aptésiens
Les Angles Cyclo Club
Les Angles Cyclo Club
Les Angles Cyclo Club
AS BE Bonniéres Cyclo
La Roue Libre St Germ.
Cyclo Club Tricastin
Club Cyclo de Gap

CC St Bonnet-le-Chéateau
Vélo Club d'Annecy
ASPTT Carpentras

ASPTT Carpentras

ASPTT Carpentras
Membre Individuel FFCT

EPM Cyclotourisme

Beau Cyclo Bollénois
Cyclo Club Tricastin

Beau Cyclo Bollénois
Cyclo Club Lempdais
Vélo Club de Firminy

AVAN Nice
Stade Laurentin Cyclisme

Club Cyclo Aptésien

PEDERSIN G.

MOYON H.

BESSON J.

BONZI A.

POIRIER G.

BEAUDU K.

CHABANEL L.

POMMIER G.

AUGE A.

BAYLE G.

BAYLE J.

FRULLANI P.

THEOLAS A.

GARAIX C.

MICHEL J.

DI FRUSCIA J.

BUGUET H.

DUVAL H.

PRAT PASSE L.

GIRARD G.

VERDIER M.

CHERPIN L.

CLOUET G.

CLOUPET J.

LAXENAIRE D.

CHRISTOUD L.

FRICHET J.

BOULTAREAU C.

IMBERT Y.

MUR N.

THEOLAS F.

IZQUIERDO T.

BRANCHE E.

FAURE P.

BAUDIZZONE C.

JARNO C.

OLIVER.

SANCHEZ M.

BERTRAND C.

MARTIN G.

LASSUCE R.

POIRSON C.

GAY S.

LITWIN B.

MARTEL D.

DESSAUD Y.

PAUL B.

MERMET B.

THEOLAS J.

ORTEGA M.

TORRE A.

PETOT J.

CONSTANT D.

CHEVILLARD P.

BAISE J.M.

JOLY G.

LELIEVRE J.

EYRAUD C.

SIGNORET G.

GILLOTOT M.

AYMARD E.

CHAMOQOUX J.

VERMEILLET J.L.

ROMANN J.

QUAGLIA P.

UYTTENDAELE J.

ARNOUX B.

KIOURIS J.

BLAYAC A.

SANTOS L.

SERVANT L.

VALENTIN M.

TRUCHET P.

RIGAULT A.

SOULAR.

SOULABAIL G.



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

206,0

302,0

2410

2410

250,0

215,0

215,0

215,0

215,0

246,0

204,0

209,0

210,0

210,0

201,0

201,0

225,0

235,0

301,0

301,0

84

69

83

83

83

84

84

84

84

83

42

42

67

42

35

05

05

84

84

21

21

83

83

Club Cyclo Aptésien
ATSCAF Rhéne

Triple Plateau Gardéen
Triple Plateau Gardéen
Triple Plateau Gardéen
Union Cyclo Camaretoise
Union Cyclo Camaretoise
Union Cyclo Camaretoise
Union Cyclo Camaretoise
Vélo Sport Cyclo Hyérois
CT Demi-Siecle

CT Demi-Siecle

AS Mairie CU Strasbourg
CT Demi-Siecle

Am. Cycliste de Pipriac
Club Cyclo de Gap

Club Cyclo de Gap
Bareulaires Cadarousso
Bareulaires Cadarousso
ASC Varois et Chaignot
ASC Varois et Chaignot

Am. Sport Loisir Fréjus

Am. Sport Loisir Fréjus

PEREIRA A.

BEZZAZ A.

GAUTHIER C.

BOURGOIS L.

TOURNELIER P.

BACHMANN M.

GRAS J.

POINT B.

GUEDON J.

MANUELLO J.

BROCQUET A.

FOLACHER S.

HENRY B.

ISOARD R.

FLACHAIRE M.

TREYSSOL G.

LATOUR C.

PROTOY A.

PICHARD R.

VECCHINI J.

SELLES P.

BRIZAIS Y.

GAUTHIER C.

BOEDEC B.

PIERROTY.

SAVIN J.

DEBEAUVAIS G.

PERRY J.

GUEDON J.

COSTAE.

FOLACHER G.

FERRAND G.

JUBLOT J.

GARCIA A.

COUTURIER J.

VIRY C.

SCHOUB G.

BORNIER M.

ANCEL A.

HENON M.

DUPLAN G.

MAILLOL B.

PARRACONE M.

MOULLEC A.

GIRARD J.

ROSE E.

FRANCO S.

CARBONI D.

DHO J.

REYNAUD J.

GUTH B.

MARCEL R.

GARDIE P.

GUILLEMONT F.

BELIN J.

GUITAY A.

SAVEY A.

PAUTE A.

PREVOST B.

GOUVENAUX M.

BARROT P.

MENETREY P.

BETTONI P.

GUTH L.

SUIRE J.

HENNECENT D.

CLERC J.

FONTANEL B.

BOUZET B.

DA COSTA J.

FRACCHIA P.

COLLOMB R.

VALLADEAU A.

FREVILLE R.

BACHMANN P.

BLANC J.

VALLADEAU J.



63

64

65

360,0

232,0

236,0

43
43
43

74

74

Groupe Cyclo Langeac PASCAL J.L.

Cyclisme du Haut Allier
Groupe Cyclo Le Puy-en-V

CC de la Mandallaz GUITTON C.

CC de la Mandallaz CORBET M.

MONTAVIT G.

SETIF P.

GARDIER
VERNAY N.

BENE V.

LYARD C.

GEORGES A.

PEYRARD R.

GIBERT P.

LE BELLEC B.

ASSEZAT G.



